Our pumps run harder and last longer
than any other pump in the industry. IWHY2

Severe Duty Performance Pumps

Mag-12-14_May-2012-Truck 11/9/2014 8:09 PM Page 15

Allison

THE ONLY PUMP
IN THE INDUSTRY WITH A

2-YEAR
‘BUMPER TO BUMPER'
WARRANTY!
AND 210° PACKINGS!

~®

@ Heavy Duty Reinforced Brass Heads with External and Internal Bracing.

e Large Diameter Stainless Steel Valve Caps with Increased Thread Depth.

e Oversized Bearings for greater belt ‘side-loads’ means longer pump back-end life.

® Heavy Duty Connecting Rod with Guide Pins for Perfect Cap Alignment.

e ’State of the Art’Packing Design means longer, uninterrupted run-times.

® (ool-runTechnology and Extra Capacity Oil Sumps promote longevity.

OVER 5,000 PUMPS IN STOCK AND READY TO SHIP

18 to 20 HORSEPOWER

AHlisomn
COMET
COMET
AHlisomn
AR

AR
GENERAL

SC50404*
RW5040S
RW5535S
SC56384*
RwW21
XWM2128
TS2021

1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450

LARGER HORSEPOWER

AHlison
COMET
GENERAL
Allison
GENERAL

SC86364*
TW8036S
TSF-2221
SC11307*
TSF2421

1450
1450
1450
1750
1450

5.0
5.0
5.5
5.6
5.5
55
5.6

8.6
8.6
8.5
11

10

4,000
4,000
3,500
4,000
3,500
4,100
3,500

4,000
3,600
3,000
3,000
3,000

19
18
18
19
18
20
18

26
26
26
26
26

$550.00
$525.00
$495.00
$595.00
$475.00
$545.00
$549.00

$790.00
$650.00
$762.00
$840.00
$905.00

CVK-2
50250025
50250025

CVK-2

E2864

E2780

K01

CVK-4
50250020
K169
CVK-4
K169

CPK-1
50190710
50190672

CPK-2K
E42171
E2278
K08

CPK-3K
50190646
K172
CPK-3K
K181

CSK-1
50190675
50190675

CSK-1

E42170

E2781

K02

CSK-3
50190644
K02
CSK-3
K02

EnviroSpec is the Largest Gontractor Pump resource in the industry.

—®—



