

THE ONLY PUMP IN THE INDUSTRY WITH A 2-YEAR **'BUMPER TO BUMPER' WARRANTY!**

AND 210° PACKINGS!



- Heavy Duty Reinforced Brass Heads with External and Internal Bracing.
- Large Diameter Stainless Steel Valve Caps with Increased Thread Depth.
- Oversized Bearings for greater belt 'side-loads' means longer pump back-end life.
- Heavy Duty Connecting Rod with Guide Pins for Perfect Cap Alignment.
- 'State of the Art' Packing Design means longer, uninterrupted run-times.
- Cool-run Technology and Extra Capacity Oil Sumps promote longevity.



- 6,000 PSI Pressure Gauges
- Pump Rails for Shafted Pumps

- Quick Drain Oil Plug

Installed Features include...





OVER 5,000 PUMPS IN STOCK AND READY TO SHIP

18 to 20 HORSEPOWER

Allison	SC50404*	1450	5.0	4,000	19	\$550.00	CVK-2	CPK-1	CSK-1
COMET	RW5040S	1450	5.0	4,000	18	\$525.00	50250025	50190710	50190675
COMET	RW5535S	1450	5.5	3,500	18	\$495.00	50250025	50190672	50190675
Allison	SC56384*	1450	5.6	4,000	19	\$595.00	CVK-2	CPK-2K	CSK-1
A-R	RW21	1450	5.5	3,500	18	\$475.00	E2864	E42171	E42170
A-R	XWM2128	1450	5.5	4,100	20	\$545.00	E2780	E2278	E2781
GENERAL	TS2021	1450	5.6	3,500	18	\$549.00	K01	K08	K02

LARGER HORSEPOWER

Allison	SC86364*	1450	8.6	4,000	26	\$790.00	CVK-4	CPK-3K	CSK-3
COMET	TW8036S	1450	8.6	3,600	26	\$650.00	50250020	50190646	50190644
GENERAL	TSF-2221	1450	8.5	3,000	26	\$762.00	K169	K172	K02
Allison	SC11307*	1750	11	3,000	26	\$840.00	CVK-4	CPK-3K	CSK-3
GENERAL	TSF2421	1450	10	3,000	26	\$905.00	K169	K181	K02

EnviroSpec is the Largest Contractor Pump resource in the industry.

